WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF RECREATION ACTIVITIES

March 17th — March 23rd, 2014
To Sign Up For Facility—Wide Activities See Your Unit Recreation Therapist

MONDAY, March 17

9:00am Fox1 Arts & Crafts with Pam
9:30 am KU4 & KU5 Devotions
9:30 am M2S St. Patrick’s Day Social
9:30 am  KU5 Lunch at the Casino
9:30am Fox?2 Arts & Crafts with Pam
10:00 am D4 Canteen Cart
10:00 am Sheeler Birthday Party-3E
10:00 am Fox 3 Arts & Crafts with Pam
10:00 am D2 Coffee & Donut Social
10:00 am D3 Unit Bingo
10:30 am Sheeler Canteen Cart
10:30 am Fox 4 Arts & Crafts with Pam
10:45am M3S Devotions
10:45am M2S Trivia-St. Patrick’s Day
11:00am L1 Shamrock Shakes
11:00 am D2 NCAA Basketball Bracket Picks
11:15am Sheeler Music with Kim-3wW
11:15am Loftus Arts & Crafts-L2 Dayroom
11:30am L2 Shamrock Shakes
11:30 am Fox Lunch in the Atha Dining Room
1:00 pm M3S Crafts
1:30 pm M2S Playing Pool
2:00 pm ALL VFW Department Bingo-Atha Dining Room
2:00 pm KUS8 Supper in Pella
2:00 pm KuU2 St. Patrick’s Day Social
2:30 pm KU1 St. Patrick’s Day Social
3:00pm D4 Arts & Crafts
3:00 pm KU3 St. Patrick’s Day Social
3:15pm Fox Devotions in Fox 3
3:30pm HH Fit Xpress in CR8
4:30 pm Sheeler Dinner Music

TUESDAY, March 18

7:00 am Fox Breakfast in Fox 1 & Fox 3
7:30am D3 Unit Breakfast
8:30 am Ku4 Exercise
9:00am D2 Crafts on the Unit
9:15am KU5 Exercise
9:15am Sheeler Devotions-3E
9:30 am Loftus Shopping at Wal-Mart-See Steph
10:00 am D3 Music with Kim
10:00 am KU1l Devotions
10:20 am KU2 Devotions
10:30 am M2S Crafts with Pam
10:40 am KUS3 Devotions
10:40 am D3 Devotions
11:15am M2S Lunch in the Atha Dining Room
11:30 am KU6-KU8 Reuben Lunch
1:.00 pm D4 NCAA Tournament Picks with Cyndy
1:15pm Fox Current Events in Fox 1
1:30 pm ALL IVH Choir Rehearsal in the Kopper Kettle
1:30 pm HH Making Cookies in the Kitchen
2:00 pm KU4 & KU5 Current Events
2:00 pm KU6-KU8 Scat in KU7
3:00 pm ALL Lenten Video in the Chapel
3:00pm D2 Unit Birthday Party & Meeting
3:30pm M3S Out for Supper at Culver’'s
5:45pm ALL Community Concert “Jazz 101"-Sign up on your unit

WEDNESDAY, March 19

8:00am HH Coffee Club in the LRC
9:00 am KUG6 Music with Kim
9:00 am KU1l Arts & Crafts
9:30 am KU2 Arts & Crafts
10:00 am KUG6 Unit Devotions
10:00 am D4 Unit Devotions
10:00 am KU3 Arts & Crafts
10:30 am KU7 & KU8 Unit Devotions
10:30 am KuU4 Arts & Crafts
11:00 am Loftus Unit Devotions with Angela-L2 Dayroom

11:30 am D2 Music with Marge



MARCH 19
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

CONT
Sheeler
Sheeler
Fox/M2S
KU6

D2

D4
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KU1
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ALL

KU4 & KU5
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THURSDAY, March 20

9:00 am
9:15 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
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3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
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KU7

Fox
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KU2
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D2
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M2S

KU8

ALL

M3S
KU6-KUS8

FRIDAY, March 21

7:45 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:15 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

ALL

D4

Dack

D3

HH

Ulery
Loftus
Fox/M2S
M2S
KU1/KU3
D4
KU6-KUS8
KU3

ALL

KU2

KU1

SATURDAY, March 22

9:30 am
10:00 am
5:00 pm

Ku4
KU5
ALL

SUNDAY, March 23

8:00 am
10:00 am
2:15 pm

ALL
ALL
ALL

Piano Music with marge-2W

Piano Music with Marge-3E

Shopping at Target & Supper at Hickory Park in Ames
Arts & Crafts

Canteen Visits

Movie & Popcorn with Kathy

Arts & Crafts

Music

Music

Arts & Crafts

Music

Arts & Crafts

Catholic Communion Service in the Chapel
Music with Kim

Fit Xpress in CR8

“That Place” for Supper

Card Bingo

Arts & Crafts

Trivia

Trivia

Unit Meeting/Birthday Party in Fox 4
Devotions in the 2" Floor Lounge
Chef King for Lunch

To Pizza Ranch for Lunch

Unit Lunch-Pork Chops

Devotions

Ruben’s on the Unit

HH Spring Picnic-Sign up in HH LRC
Crafts in the LRC

Worship in the Chapel

Mega Touch Game

Trivia

Catholic Mass in the Chapel

Fun Facts

Supper at That Place

Nutpicking in the Kopper Kettle

Canteen Visits with Deb

Franklin Kids Activity-Atha Dining Room

Unit Meeting

Wal-Mart Shopping Trip-Sign up in the LRC
Bingo

Unit Meeting & Birthday Celebration-L2 Dayroom
Lunch at Chef King

Music with Marge-Dayroom

To Dining Room for Lunch

Piano Music with Marge

Crossword Puzzle in KU8

Millie Visiting

Marshall County ALA Bingo-Atha Dining Room
Millie Visiting

Millie Visiting

Rice Krispie Bar Social
Rice Krispie Bar Social
Black Hawks Hockey Game

Heinz, Dack & Malloy LRCs Open for Leisure Activities
Chapel Services
Chapel Services
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